
Thursday Night-24
Round 1 Leaderboard

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Grant Voisard 17.00
Roger Frilling 16.00
Jim Weaver 16.00
Tracy Sheppard 16.00
Joe Ward 16.00
Roland Moeller 16.00
Devon Poeppelman 15.00
Bailey McKinney 15.00
Tyler Nosek 15.00
Mike Burns 15.00
Rudy Quinter 15.00
Paul Phlipot 15.00
Dan Westerheide 15.00
Steve Eiting 14.00
Kurt Kremer 14.00
John Katterheinrich 14.00
Jim Stubbs 14.00
Mike Albers 14.00
Brandon Hoying 14.00
Aaron Barhorst 13.00
John Campbell 13.00
Ron Riethman 12.00
Scott Hogenkamp 11.00
Phil Frilling 11.00
Mike Schwartz 11.00
Mark Echols 11.00
Frank Schafer 10.00
Rick Meyer 9.00
Ben Stubbs 9.00
Jase Barhorst 8.00
Tom Reigel 8.00
John Stechschulte 8.00
Phil Deschner 8.00
Jeremy Moore 8.00
Jim Rehkopf 8.00
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James McCullough 7.00
Terry Griner 7.00
Josh Spieles 7.00
Taylor Steinke 7.00
Jeff Raible 7.00
Mike Griner 7.00
Ben Heitbrink 7.00
Doug Schmitmeyer 6.00
Nathan Payne 6.00
Charlie Clune 6.00
Al Hunsucker 6.00
Jim Sheppard 6.00
Bill Meiring 5.00
Total Points 528.00
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Team Points Summary

Teams Total Points

Bruckens 54.00
Gilbert Station 50.00
Tom - Jerry 49.00
Jackson 5 48.00
Meyer Garage 48.00
Lane 19 Patio 45.00
Spieles Chiropractic 43.00
Barhorst Woodworks 40.00
Fox Supply 40.00
Home Depot Installation 39.00
Nitro Roofing 38.00
Logan Services 34.00
Total Points 528.00
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League Play

Points Player Player Points

11.00 Tom - Jerry (Mike Schwartz) Home Depot Installation (Mark Echols) 11.00

16.00 Tom - Jerry (Roland Moeller) Home Depot Installation (Al Hunsucker) 6.00

7.00 Tom - Jerry (James McCullough) Home Depot Installation (Bailey McKinney) 15.00

15.00 Tom - Jerry (Mike Burns) Home Depot Installation (Taylor Steinke) 7.00

13.00 Barhorst Woodworks (Aaron Barhorst) Jackson 5 (Ben Stubbs) 9.00

8.00 Barhorst Woodworks (Jase Barhorst) Jackson 5 (Jim Stubbs) 14.00

11.00 Barhorst Woodworks (Phil Frilling) Jackson 5 (Scott Hogenkamp) 11.00

8.00 Barhorst Woodworks (Jeremy Moore) Jackson 5 (Steve Eiting) 14.00

6.00 Gilbert Station (Jim Sheppard) Nitro Roofing (Joe Ward) 16.00

16.00 Gilbert Station (Jim Weaver) Nitro Roofing (Nathan Payne) 6.00

14.00 Gilbert Station (John Katterheinrich) Nitro Roofing (Tom Reigel) 8.00

14.00 Gilbert Station (Kurt Kremer) Nitro Roofing (Jim Rehkopf) 8.00

15.00 Meyer Garage (Tyler Nosek) Fox Supply (Jeff Raible) 7.00

7.00 Meyer Garage (Terry Griner) Fox Supply (Rudy Quinter) 15.00

10.00 Meyer Garage (Frank Schafer) Fox Supply (Ron Riethman) 12.00

16.00 Meyer Garage (Roger Frilling) Fox Supply (Charlie Clune) 6.00

5.00 Logan Services (Bill Meiring) Bruckens (Grant Voisard) 17.00

Match

Tied

3 & 1

2 up

2 up

Tied

2 & 1

Tied

1 up

2 & 1

3 & 2

1 up

1 up

2 & 1

2 & 1

1 up

3 & 1

3 & 2
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6.00 Logan Services (Doug Schmitmeyer) Bruckens (Tracy Sheppard) 16.00

14.00 Logan Services (Mike Albers) Bruckens (Phil Deschner) 8.00

9.00 Logan Services (Rick Meyer) Bruckens (John Campbell) 13.00

15.00 Lane 19 Patio (Paul Phlipot) Spieles Chiropractic (Josh Spieles) 7.00

7.00 Lane 19 Patio (Mike Griner) Spieles Chiropractic (Devon Poeppelman) 15.00

8.00 Lane 19 Patio (John Stechschulte) Spieles Chiropractic (Brandon Hoying) 14.00

15.00 Lane 19 Patio (Dan Westerheide) Spieles Chiropractic (Ben Heitbrink) 7.00

Total Points Allocated: 528.00
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Tied

2 up
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2 & 1

2 up
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